
Regionale Hechtelse duinen
HECHTEL 21.1.2024

K.O.L.

Greet OEYEN
hamok
Omloop : D:01
Afstand : 9310m
Tijd : 1:12:04 (7'44"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE 1:21:40
3. Kelly GYSEN 1:34:44

1. 141 00:02:24 297m 8'05"/km
2. 127 00:06:21 00:08:45 944m 6'44"/km
3. 116 00:01:29 00:10:14 209m 7'06"/km
4. 114 00:03:12 00:13:26 442m 7'14"/km
5. 111 00:03:04 00:16:30 398m 7'42"/km
6. 139 00:06:40 00:23:10 912m 7'19"/km
7. 104 00:02:22 00:25:32 279m 8'29"/km
8. 108 00:04:03 00:29:35 616m 6'34"/km
9. 115 00:06:40 00:36:15 995m 6'42"/km

10. 147 00:03:10 00:39:25 453m 6'59"/km
11. 139 00:01:44 00:41:09 232m 7'28"/km
12. 142 00:01:15 00:42:24 164m 7'37"/km
13. 159 00:01:54 00:44:18 222m 8'34"/km
14. 147 00:02:23 00:46:41 345m 6'54"/km
15. 132 00:04:14 00:50:55 514m 8'14"/km
16. 101 00:10:14 01:01:09 982m 10'25"/km
17. 137 00:03:15 01:04:24 154m 21'06"/km
18. 175 00:01:46 01:06:10 250m 7'04"/km
19. 136 00:02:42 01:08:52 434m 6'13"/km
20. 149 00:01:27 01:10:19 187m 7'45"/km
21. 123 00:00:54 01:11:13 121m 7'26"/km
22. 999 00:00:51 01:12:04 159m 5'21"/km
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